

Edmonton International Airport

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers
2024 Actual Compared to 2023 Actual

Monthly Activity Summary

July

	Domestic			Transborder			International			Terminal Total			FBO			Total Passengers		
	2024 Actual	2023 Actual	% Change	2024 Actual	2023 Actual	% Change	2024 Actual	2023 Actual	% Change	2024 Actual	2023 Actual	% Change	2024 Actual	2023 Actual	% Change	2024 Actual	2023 Actual	% Change
January	360,131	372,172	-3.2%	62,350	60,532	3.0%	76,765	61,268	25.3%	499,246	493,972	1.1%	54,350	45,288	20.0%	553,596	539,260	2.7%
February	356,912	356,711	0.1%	71,446	65,277	9.5%	73,650	60,224	22.3%	502,008	482,212	4.1%	51,020	43,590	17.0%	553,028	525,802	5.2%
March	381,199	422,629	-9.8%	84,111	76,397	10.1%	74,401	61,473	21.0%	539,711	560,499	-3.7%	47,110	51,286	-8.1%	586,821	611,785	-4.1%
1st Quarter	1,098,242	1,151,512	-4.6%	217,907	202,206	7.8%	224,816	182,965	22.9%	1,540,965	1,536,683	0.3%	152,480	140,164	8.8%	1,693,445	1,676,847	1.0%
April	407,394	425,522	-4.3%	80,411	70,536	14.0%	60,857	53,134	14.5%	548,662	549,192	-0.1%	55,738	45,046	23.7%	604,400	594,238	1.7%
May	512,740	505,626	1.4%	77,536	54,543	42.2%	22,556	22,119	2.0%	612,832	582,288	5.2%	58,252	53,974	7.9%	671,084	636,262	5.5%
June	537,490	540,367	-0.5%	75,376	51,726	45.7%	15,829	21,294	-25.7%	628,695	613,387	2.5%	52,466	47,438	10.6%	681,161	660,825	3.1%
2nd Quarter	1,457,624	1,471,515	-0.9%	233,323	176,805	32.0%	99,242	96,547	2.8%	1,790,189	1,744,867	2.6%	166,456	146,458	13.7%	1,956,645	1,891,325	3.5%
July	618,836	638,908	-3.1%	84,667	53,596	58.0%	17,532	20,023	-12.4%	721,035	712,527	1.2%	59,246	45,442	30.4%	780,281	757,969	2.9%
August																		
September																		
3rd Quarter	618,836	638,908	-3.1%	84,667	53,596	58.0%	17,532	20,023	-12.4%	721,035	712,527	1.2%	59,246	45,442	30.4%	780,281	757,969	2.9%
October																		
November																		
December																		
4th Quarter	-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-	
Year To Date Total	3,174,702	3,261,935	-2.7%	535,897	432,607	23.9%	341,590	299,535	14.0%	4,052,189	3,994,077	1.5%	378,182	332,064	13.9%	4,430,371	4,326,141	2.4%
Rolling-12-Month Total	5,607,532	5,518,898	1.6%	840,903	659,113	27.6%	527,495	432,669	21.9%	6,975,930	6,610,680	5.5%	628,170	548,448	14.5%	7,604,100	7,159,128	6.2%

* Data may contain estimates and is subject to change